
(Million US $)

Period Exports (f.o.b.) Imports (c.i.f.)
Value Cumulative Growth Rate Value Cumulative Growth Rate  Trade Gap

1998-99 7,779.3 - -9.8 9,431.7 - -6.8 -1,652.4
1999-00 8,568.6 - 10.1 10,309.4 - 9.3 -1,740.8
2000-01 9,201.6 - 7.4 10,728.9 - 4.1 -1,527.3
2001-02 9,134.6 - -0.7 10,339.5 - -3.6 -1,204.9
2002-03 11,160.2 - 22.2 12,220.3 - 18.2 -1,060.1

Jul.-03 890.2 890.2 -29.6 999.8 999.8 -13.3 -109.6
Aug-03 1,038.7 1,928.9 16.7 1,035.1 2,034.9 3.5 3.6
Sep-03 1,038.8 2,967.7 0.0 1,077.6 3,112.5 4.1 -38.8
Oct-03 1,006.6 3,974.2 -3.1 1,176.5 4,289.0 9.2 -169.9
Nov-03 861.6 4,835.9 -14.4 991.6 5,280.6 -15.7 -129.9
Dec-03 1,045.1 5,881.0 21.3 1,323.8 6,604.3 33.5 -278.7
Jan-04 1,094.0 6,975.0 4.7 1,345.7 7,950.0 1.7 -251.7
Feb-04 906.2 7,881.2 -17.2 1,139.4 9,089.4 -15.3 -233.2
Mar-04 1,024.0 8,905.2 13.0 1,408.2 10,497.6 23.6 -384.3
Apr-04 1,095.8 10,001.0 7.0 1,508.7 12,006.3 7.1 -412.8
May-04 1,063.6 11,064.7 -2.9 1,724.0 13,730.2 14.3 -660.3
Jun.-04 1,248.6 12,313.3 17.4 1,861.7 15,591.9 8.0 -613.1
Jul.-04P 1,182.7 1,182.7 -5.3 1,372.1 1,372.1 -26.3 -189.4
Contact Person: Mr.Akbar Ali,Joint Director
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Contact Number: 244503615
Source: Federal Bureau of Statistics 


